
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0009756 BRACKETT CYNTHIA A AND 0157130202016 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0010375 MORTON GREGORY AND 0157130319022 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $328.50

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $326.50

R0027422 GOODWIN JAYE LEE 0171901309026 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $242.25

R0027684 RALEY GARY A AND 0171901413011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $332.50

R0040863 LOPEZ ISRAEL 0171914301022 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

R0051667 MORRIS SHARON G 0171923108017 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $314.00

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $291.50

R0052935 SUNBELT PORTFOLIOS LLC 0171923323003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $210.50

R0053107 BERMUDEZ RUBEN L 0171923411014 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $610.50

R0072202 WILHITE GEOFFREY W 0172106211007 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $436.00

R0073774 PRICE DESMOND G JR 0172107113036 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $253.00

R0132656 RIVERDALE PARK
HOMEOWNERS

0157129201043 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $242.00

R0132657 RIVERDALE PARK
HOMEOWNERS

0157129305051 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $242.00

R0151261 MMG LLC 0157128402005 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $279.50

R0151279 STINNETT JEFFREY ALAN
AND

0157128402002 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $139.75

R0167239 JEFFREY HOMES INC 0157128405050 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $137.00

R0178206 FIRSTIER BANK 0172119308001 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $1,022.42

R0178208 FIRSTIER BANK 0172119308003 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $727.58

R0178842 MOUNTAIN SERIES LOWNER
LLC

0171916202051 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $670.00

Grand Total $7,091.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0086840 CASILLAS MARIA 0182134316010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $34.29

R0086987 POCHE CALVIN JAMES 0182134323014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $94.11

R0093042 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325206009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $108.94

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $87.46

R0097324 END IRA INC FBO MURRAY
MC NELL IRA

0182335405017 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $80.29

Grand Total $405.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085397 CONRAD MITCHELL AND 0182131218001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $935.53

R0086762 PALLMAN WILLIAM E AND 0182134312016 Mar 18, 2015 2014 Tax $2,175.75

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $1,768.59

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $935.25

R0093347 BLUE SPRUCE 2013 LLC 0182325313023 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $164.06

R0093582 PNC BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0182325407009 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $329.11

R0094214 PARAGON FINANCIAL
INVESTORS LLC

0182334120016 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $1,163.23

R0094254 HERNANDEZ MAGALI GISELA
LEGORRETA AND

0182334122013 Mar 8, 2015 2014 Tax $259.04

R0094422 NO LIMIT CONSTRUCTION
ADVISORS

0182334130012 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $243.37

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $647.46

R0094697 KEMP RICHARD A 0182334309007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $117.51

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $1,543.83

R0095877 BROWN MICHAEL J AND 0182335114012 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $428.19

R0096716 DOMINGUEZ MARLA B 0182335303003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $126.35

R0097544 PARIS STREET LLC 0182335416001 Mar 26, 2015 2014 Tax $502.55

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $515.49

Grand Total $11,855.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0004329 SMITH NICHOLAS DAVID 0156907312001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $1,527.41

R0006518 CHAVEZ MARK AND 0156908322004 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $440.27

R0113805 ITS A FAMILY THING INC 0156905300036 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $942.69

R0118897 VASQUEZ DIANNA L 0157112418012 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $1,287.13

R0121905 O NEAL JEFFREY P 0157113107007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $705.30

Grand Total $4,902.80

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2015 - Mar 31,

2015

sbrookman @ Apr 2, 2015 12:41:35 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 4 of 28

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0004329
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006518
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0113805
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118897
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0121905


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104736 ACCESS HOUSING INC 0182517108013 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $229.79

R0104755 RUIZ EDUARDO 0182517109014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $240.56

Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $240.56

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $239.13

R0127781 JONES CLARENCE M JR 0182508404013 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $152.78

R0143468 CHICOINE ERIC AND
MILLIARD TIMOTHY A AND

0182518107025 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $169.71

Grand Total $1,432.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0059915 BACA SYLVIA A 0171928313022 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $480.33

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Mar 14, 2015 2014 Tax $175.23

R0069686 MARINIER LISA 0171934208006 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $186.04

R0101994 BENEFICIAL FINANCIAL 1 INC
SUCCESSOR BY

0182506400022 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $719.99

Grand Total $1,561.59

Special Assessment Report  Mar 1, 2015 - Mar 31,

2015

sbrookman @ Apr 2, 2015 12:41:35 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 6 of 28

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059915
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067504
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069686
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0101994


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0001102 JEWETT BRANDON M AND 0156707103001 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0001910 BANK OF THE WEST 0156905300011 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $20.95

R0002435 SULLEY WANDA L 0156906103001 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $11.79

R0004329 SMITH NICHOLAS DAVID 0156907312001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $152.74

R0006518 CHAVEZ MARK AND 0156908322004 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $44.03

R0007011 MOWERY TIMOTHY 0156928000007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $4.97

R0008210 BRADLEY MICHAEL R LIVING
TRUST

0157103308006 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $231.75

R0008297 MOHRLANG KATHERINE
MARIE

0157109002003 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $7.04

R0008304 KRISTOFF DAVID G AND 0157109002010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $0.44

R0008324 RADCLIFFE GENE/TRUDY
REVOCABLE

0157109004014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $19.35

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $61.87

R0008876 HARTT REBECCA S AND 0157113000028 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $6.48

R0008939 HARTT REBECCA S AND 0157113004005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $6.98

R0009756 BRACKETT CYNTHIA A AND 0157130202016 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0010375 MORTON GREGORY AND 0157130319022 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $32.85

R0013269 FALCON LAKE INVESTMENTS
LLC

0157132408014 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $2.07

R0026950 ELLIOTT FRANK ROSCOE
AND

0171901206023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $32.65

R0027422 GOODWIN JAYE LEE 0171901309026 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $24.22

R0027684 RALEY GARY A AND 0171901413011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $33.25

R0028434 BATTIN EDDIE L AND 0171902203005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $43.85

R0028898 BARNARD JEFFREY T AND 0171902224007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $40.22

R0030572 COLES DEBRA LEE 0171903121003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $22.61

R0038284 CHANDLER LINDA L 0171911220025 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $10.84

R0038634 CALDWELL CHRIS R 0171911311007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $95.76

R0040863 LOPEZ ISRAEL 0171914301022 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0049667 ANDERSON DALE D AND 0171920309037 Mar 21, 2015 2014 Tax $6.61

R0051667 MORRIS SHARON G 0171923108017 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $31.40

R0052367 PUTMAN BRIAN VINCENT 0171923210016 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $29.15

R0052935 SUNBELT PORTFOLIOS LLC 0171923323003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $21.05

R0053107 BERMUDEZ RUBEN L 0171923411014 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $61.05

R0054837 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101022 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $0.92

R0054842 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101027 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1.15

R0054871 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL 0171925104007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $4.70

R0056229 HUH TAE NAM AND 0171926206001 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $7.43

R0058488 ESA RONALD L 0171927308009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $0.67

R0058519 REED CHRISTOPHER A 0171927309021 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $3.87

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $1.96

R0059915 BACA SYLVIA A 0171928313022 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $48.03

R0064444 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0171931214020 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $22.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0065560 MARTINEZ RICARDO V AND 0171932104004 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $3.58

R0066909 BROADDUS DAILEY GENE
AND

0171932408002 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $42.45

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Mar 14, 2015 2014 Tax $17.52

R0068138 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPME

0171933216009 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $5.00

R0068960 WOJKIEWICZ INGEBORG J 0171933409002 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $3.01

R0069427 VILLALPANDO SANTOS H
AND

0171934112026 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $4.23

R0069686 MARINIER LISA 0171934208006 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $18.61

R0069824 PICAZO ROGER JR 0171934216018 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $2.32

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $2.82

R0072202 WILHITE GEOFFREY W 0172106211007 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $43.60

R0073774 PRICE DESMOND G JR 0172107113036 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $25.30

R0073796 BUCK-GRAVES ANDREA AND 0172107114021 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $29.53

R0077711 GONZALEZ JOSE RICARDO
ALONSO AND

0172131102002 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $3.11

R0079502 LOGAN TIMOTHY AND
LOGAN REBECCA

0172132402020 Mar 23, 2015 2014 Tax $3.25

R0085397 CONRAD MITCHELL AND 0182131218001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $93.56

R0086066 DRAPER PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

0182132405003 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $173.42

R0086762 PALLMAN WILLIAM E AND 0182134312016 Mar 18, 2015 2014 Tax $217.58

R0086840 CASILLAS MARIA 0182134316010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $3.43

R0086987 POCHE CALVIN JAMES 0182134323014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $9.41

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $24.40

R0088300 FBT PROPERTIES LLC 0182305203027 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $58.90

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $5.89

R0089300 LINCOLN LTD 0182305410007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $11.52

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $86.53

R0089976 COLORADO BLVD PROPERTY
TRUST

0182306205004 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $4.77

R0090812 GUILLERMO PASILLAS AND 0182307104012 Mar 27, 2015 2014 Tax $5.61

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $181.91

R0093042 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325206009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $10.90

R0093200 PETER RODNEY D 0182325306004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $8.75

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $176.86

R0093263 CULBERSON TAMARA H 0182325309010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $93.53

R0093347 BLUE SPRUCE 2013 LLC 0182325313023 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $16.41

R0093582 PNC BANK NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0182325407009 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $32.91

R0094214 PARAGON FINANCIAL
INVESTORS LLC

0182334120016 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $116.32

R0094254 HERNANDEZ MAGALI GISELA
LEGORRETA AND

0182334122013 Mar 8, 2015 2014 Tax $25.90

R0094310 DAYTON STREET
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334124029 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $66.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0094422 NO LIMIT CONSTRUCTION
ADVISORS

0182334130012 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $24.33

R0094513 STAPLETON LLC 0182334204024 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $56.70

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $64.75

R0094697 KEMP RICHARD A 0182334309007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $11.75

R0095265 PETTERSON GLENN A 0182334407015 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.39

R0095636 712482 ALBERTA LTD 0182334427014 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $123.40

R0095877 BROWN MICHAEL J AND 0182335114012 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $42.82

R0096716 DOMINGUEZ MARLA B 0182335303003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $12.63

R0097324 END IRA INC FBO MURRAY
MC NELL IRA

0182335405017 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $8.03

R0097544 PARIS STREET LLC 0182335416001 Mar 26, 2015 2014 Tax $50.26

R0098003 BOMARETO ROBERT BOJO 0182502103005 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $0.84

R0098182 BRIENZA RUTH AND 0182502402024 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0098922 G AND A CAPITAL LLC 0182504117003 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $0.87

R0099040 MARTIN LILA R AND MARTIN
PAULA SUSAN

0182504203012 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $2.70

R0099180 SCHOFIELD MERVIN E AND 0182504207003 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $3.37

R0099272 BAIER FRANCIS JOSEPH 0182504208044 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $6.17

R0100077 ROLLER DANIEL 0182505213013 Mar 30, 2015 2014 Tax $4.77

R0100582 BRADFORD GLEE 0182505322007 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $3.46

R0100689 PAIZ CASIMIRO JR AND 0182505404031 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $13.53

R0101994 BENEFICIAL FINANCIAL 1 INC
SUCCESSOR BY

0182506400022 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $72.00

R0103232 CARLSON RICHARD D 0182508300026 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $7.35

R0103424 WIDHALM DAVID 0182509400026 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $62.92

R0103429 JAMESWAY CARTAGE INC 0182509400036 Mar 23, 2015 2014 Tax $26.68

R0104479 NEW HORIZON HOMES LP 0182516221007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0104736 ACCESS HOUSING INC 0182517108013 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $22.98

R0104755 RUIZ EDUARDO 0182517109014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $24.06

Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $24.05

R0104980 FRANKMORE AUGUST W 0182517208015 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $4.99

R0105386 EGZIBHER HAGOS G AND 0182518117014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $23.92

R0108746 HUERTA ENRIQUE 0171935232060 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $1.83

R0111326 NATION EDDIE W AND 0156900010009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.02

R0113805 ITS A FAMILY THING INC 0156905300036 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $94.27

R0116373 WARD REGINA 0172129316005 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $2.42

R0118897 VASQUEZ DIANNA L 0157112418012 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $128.71

R0121169 HAASE BRUCE 0182307200070 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $205.01

R0121905 O NEAL JEFFREY P 0157113107007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $70.53

R0125326 HAMBLIN RYAN E AND 0156911101011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.37

R0125472 MORALES CARLOS AND 0156911214001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.53

R0126213 KENNEDY LE CRAZRA 0182131216009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $51.55

R0127781 JONES CLARENCE M JR 0182508404013 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $15.28

R0128133 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172306115002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $10.07

R0128537 120TH AND CHAMBERS LLC 0172306106022 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $45.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0132656 RIVERDALE PARK
HOMEOWNERS

0157129201043 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $24.20

R0132657 RIVERDALE PARK
HOMEOWNERS

0157129305051 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $24.20

R0134122 WHITE ANDREW DALE 0172103303017 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $19.23

R0136335 PRUITT SCOTT R AND 0172317318003 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $10.71

R0137336 PONCE RICCO R AND 0156904413002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $10.48

Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $10.47

R0139401 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0156903316005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.53

R0141030 OLIVEROS-ARCEO VERONICA 0156903318033 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.53

R0141384 LENNY JAMES M 0156902309007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.37

R0141643 GONZALEZ MARIA DEL
CARMEN

0171925303072 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $6.15

R0141841 MASAD MOHAMMAD 0156935100003 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0142798 FRAIRE CARLOS 0172102125013 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $10.04

R0143468 CHICOINE ERIC AND
MILLIARD TIMOTHY A AND

0182518107025 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03

R0145204 POLICKY TRENT AND 0182518110010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0148360 VARELA RICARDO 0182505313026 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $1.82

R0151261 MMG LLC 0157128402005 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $27.95

R0151279 STINNETT JEFFREY ALAN
AND

0157128402002 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $13.98

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $16.38

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $21.10

R0154173 ASHEIM BRANDI L AND 0172305104035 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $11.24

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.45

R0164734 CAIN KAREN L 0156903302076 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $13.14

R0166912 YAEGER BRUCE AND 0156903302134 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $26.03

R0167239 JEFFREY HOMES INC 0157128405050 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $13.70

R0173698 COLORADO AIRPLANE
HANGAR COMPANY AND

0181716400029 Mar 27, 2015 2014 Tax $12.53

R0178206 FIRSTIER BANK 0172119308001 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $102.24

R0178208 FIRSTIER BANK 0172119308003 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $72.76

R0178656 FRONT RANGE HANGAR 19
CONDOMINIUM

0181715310001 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $10.19

R0178842 MOUNTAIN SERIES LOWNER
LLC

0171916202051 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $67.00

R0180467 SAXTON CHARLES Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $0.10

Grand Total $4,978.85
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000283 JOHNSON WYATT LON 0155700000017 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000333 ALLEN LINDA L AND 0155700000089 Mar 30, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0000490 NILISBER BISON RANCH LLC 0156100000049 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0080924 GREEN JOHN R AND 0173500000062 Mar 30, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080939 COLORADO RIFLE CLUB 0173500000084 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0082192 ATWATER NADINE 0181500000025 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0083642 RICHARDSON HARRY D 0181900000092 Mar 18, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0111246 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000144 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0111247 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000145 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0111249 BIJOU CREEK FARMS LLC 0155700000147 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0129295 RANGE MANAGEMENT INC 0173335300003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0137575 STAPLES JILL E 0155705400002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0152751 SLEETH LORRI 0181115200004 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $765.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0001910 BANK OF THE WEST 0156905300011 Mar 25, 2015 2014 Tax $209.50

R0137336 PONCE RICCO R AND 0156904413002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $104.75

Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $104.75

Grand Total $419.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0064444 COLFIN AH-COLORADO 2 LLC 0171931214020 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $229.63

Grand Total $229.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111326 NATION EDDIE W AND 0156900010009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $130.13

R0125326 HAMBLIN RYAN E AND 0156911101011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $133.70

R0125472 MORALES CARLOS AND 0156911214001 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $135.26

R0139401 FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

0156903316005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $135.26

R0141030 OLIVEROS-ARCEO VERONICA 0156903318033 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $135.26

R0141384 LENNY JAMES M 0156902309007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $133.63

R0159151 WILLINGHAM CALVIN B AND 0156910117011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $134.45

R0164734 CAIN KAREN L 0156903302076 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $131.37

R0166912 YAEGER BRUCE AND 0156903302134 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $260.25

Grand Total $1,329.31
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031299 RAYBURN MICHAEL B AND 0171904205033 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031304 NELSON ROGER D 0171904205038 Mar 12, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031309 TABRIZI MOE F AND 0171904206003 Mar 2, 2015 2014 AInt $20.02

Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $308.03

R0031313 CIARAMITARO RAYMOND D
AND REBECCA A

0171904206007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Mar 6, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031315 BROWN JANET E 0171904206009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031317 SHUYLER BRIAN D AND 0171904206011 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031333 LONG RUSSEL H 0171904207010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031350 HARRANG DAVID G AND 0171904207027 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

R0031367 SARGENT TONYA J 0171904208012 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $154.02

Grand Total $1,804.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I188 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0032028 PERCZAK ERIN 0171905105014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032065 GOLDY AMY K AND 0171905106025 Mar 3, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032066 SELANDER JOSEPH A 0171905106026 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $522.46

Mar 11, 2015 2014 AInt $33.96

Grand Total $1,112.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0087854 MUNOZ EDGAR D 0182305104023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $243.96

R0088300 FBT PROPERTIES LLC 0182305203027 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $588.95

R0089298 MAGNOLIA COFFEE LLC 0182305410005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $58.88

R0089300 LINCOLN LTD 0182305410007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $115.24

R0089783 CASTRO DOROTHY I AND 0182306113023 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $865.30

R0090812 GUILLERMO PASILLAS AND 0182307104012 Mar 27, 2015 2014 Tax $56.16

R0092308 DE LUNA HILDA
VALENZUELA

0182317103005 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1,819.03

R0121169 HAASE BRUCE 0182307200070 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $2,050.12

R0128133 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172306115002 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $100.68

R0128537 120TH AND CHAMBERS LLC 0172306106022 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $453.70

R0134122 WHITE ANDREW DALE 0172103303017 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $192.30

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $211.01

Grand Total $6,755.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0086066 DRAPER PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC

0182132405003 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1,734.20

R0094310 DAYTON STREET
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334124029 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $667.00

R0094513 STAPLETON LLC 0182334204024 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $566.95

R0095636 712482 ALBERTA LTD 0182334427014 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $1,233.95

Grand Total $4,202.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0136335 PRUITT SCOTT R AND 0172317318003 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $107.09

R0142798 FRAIRE CARLOS 0172102125013 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $100.39

R0153869 BANK OF AMERICA NA 0172112431004 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $163.76

R0154173 ASHEIM BRANDI L AND 0172305104035 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $112.42

Grand Total $483.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0028434 BATTIN EDDIE L AND 0171902203005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $438.49

R0028898 BARNARD JEFFREY T AND 0171902224007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $402.15

R0030572 COLES DEBRA LEE 0171903121003 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $226.06

Grand Total $1,066.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0038284 CHANDLER LINDA L 0171911220025 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

R0038634 CALDWELL CHRIS R 0171911311007 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $957.55

Grand Total $1,065.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180467 SAXTON CHARLES Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $0.96

Grand Total $0.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008297 MOHRLANG KATHERINE
MARIE

0157109002003 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $70.37

R0008304 KRISTOFF DAVID G AND 0157109002010 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $4.40

R0008324 RADCLIFFE GENE/TRUDY
REVOCABLE

0157109004014 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $193.52

R0008328 NOLAN DAVID E AND 0157109004018 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $618.66

Grand Total $886.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 - CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0073796 BUCK-GRAVES ANDREA AND 0172107114021 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $295.32

Grand Total $295.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0001102 JEWETT BRANDON M AND 0156707103001 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $45.72

R0002435 SULLEY WANDA L 0156906103001 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $117.92

R0007011 MOWERY TIMOTHY 0156928000007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $49.70

R0008876 HARTT REBECCA S AND 0157113000028 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $64.82

R0008939 HARTT REBECCA S AND 0157113004005 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $69.78

R0013269 FALCON LAKE INVESTMENTS
LLC

0157132408014 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $20.67

R0049667 ANDERSON DALE D AND 0171920309037 Mar 21, 2015 2014 Tax $66.10

R0054837 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101022 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $9.28

R0054842 HILL JAMES J AND 0171925101027 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $11.61

R0054871 RODRIGUEZ VIDAL 0171925104007 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $47.02

R0056229 HUH TAE NAM AND 0171926206001 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $74.35

R0058488 ESA RONALD L 0171927308009 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $6.65

R0058519 REED CHRISTOPHER A 0171927309021 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $38.71

R0058983 GONZALES CLEMENT 0171927407010 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $19.58

R0065560 MARTINEZ RICARDO V AND 0171932104004 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $35.83

R0068138 SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPME

0171933216009 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $49.97

R0068960 WOJKIEWICZ INGEBORG J 0171933409002 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $30.09

R0069427 VILLALPANDO SANTOS H
AND

0171934112026 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $42.28

R0069824 PICAZO ROGER JR 0171934216018 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $23.24

R0070030 RAMIREZ RITA A 0171934229001 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $28.19

R0077711 GONZALEZ JOSE RICARDO
ALONSO AND

0172131102002 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $31.07

R0079502 LOGAN TIMOTHY AND
LOGAN REBECCA

0172132402020 Mar 23, 2015 2014 Tax $32.50

R0089976 COLORADO BLVD PROPERTY
TRUST

0182306205004 Mar 24, 2015 2014 Tax $47.68

R0098003 BOMARETO ROBERT BOJO 0182502103005 Mar 16, 2015 2014 Tax $8.35

R0098182 BRIENZA RUTH AND 0182502402024 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0098922 G AND A CAPITAL LLC 0182504117003 Mar 20, 2015 2014 Tax $8.68

R0099040 MARTIN LILA R AND MARTIN
PAULA SUSAN

0182504203012 Mar 19, 2015 2014 Tax $27.00

R0099180 SCHOFIELD MERVIN E AND 0182504207003 Mar 31, 2015 2014 Tax $33.70

R0099272 BAIER FRANCIS JOSEPH 0182504208044 Mar 2, 2015 2014 Tax $61.74

R0100077 ROLLER DANIEL 0182505213013 Mar 30, 2015 2014 Tax $47.70

R0100582 BRADFORD GLEE 0182505322007 Mar 5, 2015 2014 Tax $34.60

R0103232 CARLSON RICHARD D 0182508300026 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $73.50

R0103424 WIDHALM DAVID 0182509400026 Mar 13, 2015 2014 Tax $629.16

R0103429 JAMESWAY CARTAGE INC 0182509400036 Mar 23, 2015 2014 Tax $266.75

R0104479 NEW HORIZON HOMES LP 0182516221007 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $45.72

R0104980 FRANKMORE AUGUST W 0182517208015 Mar 17, 2015 2014 Tax $49.91

R0108746 HUERTA ENRIQUE 0171935232060 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $18.24

R0116373 WARD REGINA 0172129316005 Mar 12, 2015 2014 Tax $24.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0141643 GONZALEZ MARIA DEL
CARMEN

0171925303072 Mar 11, 2015 2014 Tax $61.48

R0141841 MASAD MOHAMMAD 0156935100003 Mar 9, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0148360 VARELA RICARDO 0182505313026 Mar 10, 2015 2014 Tax $18.15

R0173698 COLORADO AIRPLANE
HANGAR COMPANY AND

0181716400029 Mar 27, 2015 2014 Tax $125.30

R0178656 FRONT RANGE HANGAR 19
CONDOMINIUM

0181715310001 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $101.85

Grand Total $2,925.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I216 CRESTVIEW WATER & SAN SID

R0066909 BROADDUS DAILEY GENE
AND

0171932408002 Mar 6, 2015 2014 Tax $430.17

R0100689 PAIZ CASIMIRO JR AND 0182505404031 Mar 4, 2015 2014 Tax $135.34

Grand Total $565.51
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I217 - HI-LAND ACRES WATER & SANITATION

R0008210 BRADLEY MICHAEL R LIVING
TRUST

0157103308006 Mar 3, 2015 2014 Tax $2,317.50

Grand Total $2,317.50
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